Plan
signature suites
Three spaces that
come together to create
a well balanced work-life
environment
10947_TheHub.Floorplan_New 2014.indd   210947_TheHub.Floorplan_New 2014.indd   2 3/26/14   11:05 AM3/26/14   11:05 AM
A freehold development of 2.51 acres.

SV39-03A
B2 SV38-05
A2
SV38-06
A1
SV38-07
A1
SV38-08
A1
SV38-09
A1
SV38-10
A1
SV38-11
A4
38 SV38-03A
B2
37
SV36-01
A3
SV36-02
A3
SV36-03
A3
SV37-03A
B2 SV36-05
A2
SV36-06
A1
SV36-07
A1
SV36-08
A1
SV36-09
A1
SV36-10
A1
SV36-11
A4
36 SV36-03A
B2
35
SV33A-01
A3
SV33A-02
A3
SV33A-03
A3
SV35-03A
B2 SV33A-05
A2
SV33A-06
A1
SV33A-07
A1
SV33A-08
A1
SV33A-09
A1
SV33A-10
A1
SV33A-11
A4
33A SV33A-03A
B2
33 SV33-01
C1 SV32-02
A3
SV33-03
C1

A1
31
SV30-02
A3
SV31-03A
B2 SV30-05
A2
SV30-06
A1
SV30-08
A1
SV30-09
A1
SV31-11
C4
30 void void SV30-03A
B2 SV29-07
A1
SV29-10
A1
SV29-11
A4
29 break tank SV29-03A
B2 SV28-05
A2
SV29-06
C3

A1
SV26-07
A1
SV26-11
A4
26
SV25-01
A3
SV26-03
C1
SV26-03A
B2 SV25-08
A1
SV26-09
B1
25 SV25-02
C1 SV23A-03
A3
SV25-03A
B2 SV23A-05

C4
23A
SV23-01
A3
SV23-02
A3
SV23A-03A
B2 SV23-06
A1
SV23-07
A1
SV23-08
A1
SV23-11
A4
23 SV23-03
C1
SV23-03A
B2
SV23-05

SV21-02
A3
SV21-03
A3
SV22-03A
B2 SV21-05
A2
SV22-06
C3 SV21-07
A1
SV22-08
B1 SV21-10
A1
SV21-11
A4
21 SV21-03A
B2 SV20-06
A1
SV20-08
A1
SV21-09
C3
20 SV20-01
C1 SV19-02
A3
SV19-03
A3

SV20-11
C4
19
SV18-01
A3
SV19-03A
B2 SV18-05
A2
SV18-06
A1
SV18-07
A1
SV19-08
C3 SV18-11
A4
18 SV18-02
C1
SV18-03
C1
SV18-03A
B2 SV17-08
A1
SV18-09
C3 SV17-10
A1
17 SV17-01
C1
SV17-02
C1
SV17-03
C1
SV17-03A
B2
SV17-05
C2
SV17-06
C3 SV16-07
A1
SV16-09
A1
SV16-11
A4
16 SV16-01
C1
SV16-02
C1 SV15-03
A3
SV16-03A
B2 SV15-05
A2
SV15-06
A1
SV15-08
A1
SV16-10
C3
15 break tank SV15-03A
B2 SV13A-07
A1
SV13A-09
A1
SV13A-10
A1
SV13A-11
A4
13A break tank SV13A-03A
B2 SV13-05
A2
SV13A-06
C3 SV13-08
A1
13 break tank SV13-03A
B2 SV12-06
A1
SV13-07
C3

A1
SV11-09
A1
SV12-10
C3 SV11-11
A4
11
SV010-02
A3
SV11-03A
B2 SV10-05
A2
SV11-06
C3 SV10-10
A1
10 SV10-01
C1
SV10-03
C1
SV10-03A